Replace with LR3862 Kit @ MANAFRELV.com

For 3F-E Engine Vehicles - FJ62 Q'ty.
- Fuel Tank (P/N 04001-02160) - 1/vehicle
- Fuel Tank Service Kit (P/N 04001-01160) ~ ----- 1/vehicle

The service kit (P/N 04001-01160) consists of the following parts.

Ite Part No.

-

77169-14010
83361-20030
77213-60030
77249-60040 %
77249-60050 %
90445-22904 %
95333-06034
95332-10036
96132-30600
90467-20134
11 96132-31000
12 90460-62033
13 94183-00800
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Part Name
Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set
Gasket, Fuel Sender Gage
Hose, Fuel Tank Inlet
Hose, Fuel Emission
Hose, Fuel Emission
Hose, Fuel Tank Breather
Hose, Fuel
Hose, Fuel
Clip, Hose
Clip, Hose
Clip, Hose
Clamp, Hose

Nut Lock (for Stabilizer Bracket)

Stock holds 23.8 gallons, our LR3862 holds 38 gallons.

Fuel Tank

*Parts Discontinued By Toyota
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