Replace with LR3862 Kit @ MANAFRELV.com

For 3F-E Engine Vehicles - FJ62	Q'ty.

- Fuel Tank (P/N 04001-02160) ---- 1/vehicle
- Fuel Tank Service Kit (P/N 04001-01160)

The service kit (P/N 04001-01160) consists of the following parts.

Part No.	Part Name	Q'ty.
77169-14010	Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set	1
83361-20030	Gasket, Fuel Sender Gage	1
77213-60030	Hose, Fuel Tank Inlet	1
77249-60040 🛠	Hose, Fuel Emission	1
77249-60050 🛠	Hose, Fuel Emission	1
90445-22904 🛠	Hose, Fuel Tank Breather	1
95333-06034	Hose, Fuel	1
95332-10036	Hose, Fuel	1
96132-30600	Clip, Hose	6
90467-20134	Clip, Hose	2
96132-31000	Clip, Hose	2
90460-62033	Clamp, Hose	2
94183-00800	Nut Lock (for Stabilizer Bracket)	4
	77169-14010 83361-20030 77213-60030 77249-60040 ★ 77249-60050 ★ 90445-22904 ★ 95333-06034 95332-10036 96132-30600 90467-20134 96132-31000 90460-62033	77169-14010 Gasket, Fuel Suction Tube Set 83361-20030 Gasket, Fuel Sender Gage 77213-60030 Hose, Fuel Tank Inlet 77249-60040 ★ Hose, Fuel Emission 77249-60050 ★ Hose, Fuel Emission 90445-22904 ★ Hose, Fuel Tank Breather 95333-06034 Hose, Fuel 96132-30600 Clip, Hose 90467-20134 Clip, Hose 90460-62033 Clamp, Hose

